RESPONSIVE
TEMPERATURE MONITORING,
COOLING CONTROL,
H2 AND MOISTURE
MONITORING
B100 SERIES
TRANSFORMER MONITORING SOLUTIONS
2

2 Includes one IND2000N 9 mm inductive coupler (for most power wire sizes). Couplers for other wire sizes available. Requires a new or existing receiving iBridge (CE-520) or Gateway (CE-530) for communications to control room.
1 Each B100 Series ETM includes the following I/O: 2 x RTD, 3 x CT, 1 x Digital Input, 6 x Digital Outputs, 2 x Analog Outputs, 1 x System Alarm
How To Order - - -
Ethernet Communications Options
N
L
S
R
None
100Base-FX Fiber Ethernet with SC connectors
100Base-FX Fiber Ethernet with ST connectors
100Base-T Copper Ethernet with RJ45 connector
N
L
S
R
Unit with iBridge Communications2
Consult Factory Consult Factory
Mounting Options
E
T
P
IP66 (NEMA-4 Equivalent) Enclosure
IP31 (NEMA-2 Equivalent) Through Panel Mount
IP31 (NEMA-2 Equivalent) Surface Panel Mount
E
T
P
Expansion Options
N
4
F
H
O
M
5
6
N
4
F
H
O
M
5
6
None
Serial Communications via RS-485 SCADA
Serial Communications via Fiber (ST) SCADA
H2 Monitoring in Headspace
H2 Monitoring in Oil
Base Unit1
B100 B100 Base Unit B100
B100
Moisture Monitoring in Oil and H2 Monitoring in Oil
Moisture Monitoring in Oil and H2 Monitoring in Headspace
Moisture Monitoring in Oil
7
ORDERING INFORMATION ACCESSORIES & SPECIFICATIONS
Sensors & Accessories
Part # Description
CT-0541 Auxiliary CT: Split Core CT 1000:1 Ratio w/ 5A Primary
CT-0551 Auxiliary CT: Fixed Core CT 1000:1 Ratio w/ 5A Primary
SE-0601 RTD temperature sensor probe for 1/2” NPT Thermal Well
MMTS-3C Magnetic Mount Temperature Sensor (3 wire PT-100 RTD)
*Includes 1/2” NPT conduit connection.*
MMTS-3Wxx Magnetic Mount Temperature Sensor (3 wire PT-100 RTD)
*Includes stainless steel armored cable. Specify length of 25 ft.,
50 ft. or 75 ft. (7.62m, 15.24m or 22.86m).
MMK-B100 Magnetic Mounting Kit for B100
CAB-0012 H2 Scan Rugged, Twisted pair, Shielded, UV resistant Cable
Specify length of 25 ft., 50 ft. or 75 ft. (7.62m, 15.24m or
22.86m).
HDW-1072 1” Male x 3/4” Female NTP Stainless Steel DGA Fitting Adapter